

CITY OF RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA
22112 EL PASEO, RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688 (949) 635-1800
PROJECT: FY 21-22 ANNUAL RESIDENTIAL OVERLAY
BID OPENING: JANUARY 31, 2022 @ 10 A.M.
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$160,000



Item	Description	Quantity	Units	All American		Hardy & Harper		Copp	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,450.00	\$ 24,450.00	\$ 4,770.00	\$ 4,770.00
2	Water Pollution Control Plan / Best Management Practices	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,611.00	\$ 2,611.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00
3	Blue Pavement Markers	7	EA	\$ 104.00	\$ 728.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 735.00
4	2" Cold Mill AC Pavement	67500	SF	\$ 0.24	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 0.33	\$ 22,275.00
5	2" AC Overlay	845	TONS	\$ 89.00	\$ 75,205.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 76,050.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 74,360.00
6	Adjust Sewer Manhole to Grade	8	EA	\$ 880.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 10,600.00
7	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	16	EA	\$ 780.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 7,280.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 17,920.00
8	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	3	EA	\$ 880.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
9	Crack Sealing	1	LS	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 6,627.60	\$ 6,627.60
10	Mobilization (5% max of Bid Subtotal)	1	LS	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,710.00	\$ 3,710.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
BID TOTAL				Rank 1	\$ 135,693.00	Rank 2	\$ 137,000.00	Rank 3	\$ 149,137.60

Item	Description	Quantity	Units	RJ Noble		Onyx	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00
2	Water Pollution Control Plan / Best Management Practices	1	LS	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
3	Blue Pavement Markers	7	EA	\$ 110.000000	\$ 770.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00
4	2" Cold Mill AC Pavement	67500	SF	\$ 0.380000	\$ 25,650.00	\$ 0.27	\$ 18,225.00
5	2" AC Overlay	845	TONS	\$ 99.00	\$ 83,655.00	\$ 84.48	\$ 71,385.60
6	Adjust Sewer Manhole to Grade	8	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
7	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	16	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
8	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	3	EA	\$ 650.000000	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	Crack Sealing	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,339.40	\$ 11,339.40
10	Mobilization (5% max of Bid Subtotal)	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
BID TOTAL				Rank 4	\$ 158,825.00	Rank 5	\$ 169,000.00